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Financial Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census Operating Funding Sources Capital Funding Sources
Westminster-Eldersburg, MD Fare Revenues $207,237 8.4% $207,237

58 Square Miles Local Funds $993,826 40.2% $993,826

72,714 Population State Funds $393,250 15.9% $393,250

383 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs Federal Assistance $396,741 16.1% $396,741

Other UZAs Served Other Funds $479,540 19.4% $479,540

0 Maryland Non-UZA Total Operating Funds Expended $2,470,594 100.0% $2,470,594

$30,640

Service Area Statistics State Funds

452 Square Miles Federal Assistance

167,627 Population Fare Revenues $0 0.0%

Local Funds $30,640 10.0%

Service Consumption State Funds $30,640 10.0%

151,359 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT) Federal Assistance $245,120 80.0%

Other Funds $0 0.0%

Service Supplied Total Capital Funds Expended $306,400 100.0%

574,037 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)

66,272 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH) Fare Revenues: 8.4%Local Funds: 40.2%State Funds: 15.9%Federal Assistance: 16.1%Other Funds: 19.4%Local Funds: 10.% State Funds: 10.% Federal Assistance: 80.% 

Database Information
NTDID: 30092

Reporter Type: Reduced Reporter

Modal Characteristics
Operation Characteristics

Mode

Directly

Operated

Operating 

Expenses 

Fare 

Revenues

Uses of 

Capital 

Funds

Annual

Unlinked Trips

Demand Response - 26 $2,086,534 $183,290 $283,440 135,529 464,275 56,766 3.9

Bus - 4 $384,060 $23,947 $22,960 15,830 109,762 9,506 4.0

Total - 30 $2,470,594 $207,237 $306,400 151,359 574,037 66,272

Performance Measures

Mode Mode

Demand Response $4.49 $36.76 Demand Response $15.40 0.3 2.4

Bus $3.50 $40.40 Bus $24.26 0.1 1.7

Total $4.30 $37.28 Total $16.32 0.3 2.3

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 2005: $1.43 2006: $1.82 2007: $1.87 2008: $2.55 2009: $3.07 2010: $4.062011: $2.942012: $3.652013: $4.432014: $4.49

OE/VRM 1.43 1.82 # 2.55 # 4.06 # 3.65 # 4.49 2006: .17 2007: .18 2008: .18 2009: .13 2010: .15 2011: .23 2012: .21 2013: .242014: .272015: .29

UPT/VRM 0.17 0.18 # 0.13 # 0.23 # 0.24 # 0.29 2006: 2.67 2007: 2.54 2008: 2.65 2009: 2.22 2010: 1.62 2011: 2.11 2012: 2.282013: 2.152014: 2.932015: 3.5

OE/VRM 2.67 2.54 # 2.22 # 2.11 # 2.15 # 3.50 Demand Response 2006: .14 2007: .14 2008: .11 2009: .12 2010: .13 2011: .14 2012: .16 2013: .132014: .132015: .14

UPT/VRM 0.14 0.14 # 0.12 # 0.14 # 0.13 # 0.14 Bus 2006: 1.11 2007: 1.2 2008: 1.11 

1.11 1.2 1

3.3 3.15 4

Notes:

ªDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.

General Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Purchased 

Transportation

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Hours

Average Fleet Age

in Yearsª

Service Efficiency Service Effectiveness

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Operating Expenses per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Operating Expenses

per Unlinked

Passenger Trip

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Mile

Unlinked Trips per

Vehicle Revenue Hour

Annual Vehicle

Revenue Miles
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16.1%

19.4%

10.0%

10.0%
80.0%

$0.00

$2.00

$4.00

$6.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Demand Response

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Demand Response

$0.00

$1.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: 
Bus

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue 
Mile: Bus

http://carrolltransitsystem.com/

